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Protest peroid ends at 20.06.2008 12h00
 
Task 3
TO     0,0 km EMBERGER ALM NEW TAKE-OFF_
1    44,0 km OBLASER ALM_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2    44,0 km OBLASER ALM_
3   119,6 km DERBNITZEN
4   140,6 km LINDNER ALM
GOAL   154,2 km POBERSACH GOAL (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Nation SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1     33 OPPICI, Filipo (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) ITA 13:20:00 16:22:14 03:02:14  47,48  154,2  389,3   97,2  426,2   73,4  986
1     32 CATALDI, Elio (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) ITA 13:20:00 16:22:19 03:02:19  47,46  154,2  389,3  103,1  423,4   70,5  986
3*     66 PLONER, Allessandro (Icaro Laminar Z9) ITA 13:20:00 16:22:13 03:02:13  47,48  154,2  389,3  106,9  427,5   76,3  973
4     26 WALLBANK, Carl (Moyes Litespeed RS 3.5) GBR 13:20:00 16:26:30 03:06:30  46,39  154,2  389,3   88,0  376,7   67,8  922
5     14 HEINRICHS, Gerolf (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) AUT 13:20:00 16:26:50 03:06:50  46,31  154,2  389,3   81,2  374,1   65,1  910
6*     31 CIECH, Christian (Icaro Laminar Z9 14,1) ITA 13:20:00 16:28:15 03:08:15  45,96  154,2  389,3   86,5  363,7   62,6  895
7     15 WEISSENBERGER, Thomas (Moyes Litespeed RS AUT 13:20:00 16:29:29 03:09:29  45,66  154,2  389,3   77,3  355,2   60,1  882
8     11 FRIESENBICHLER, Michael (Moyes Litespeed RS AUT 13:20:00 16:29:32 03:09:32  45,65  154,2  389,3   79,4  354,9   57,7  881
9*     72 UTRILLO, Marc (Aeros Combat L) ESP 13:20:00 16:30:18 03:10:18  45,47  154,2  389,3   79,6  349,9   55,4  874
10*     24 DJAMARANI, Andre (Aeros Combat L 14) DEU 13:20:00 16:30:23 03:10:23  45,45  154,2  389,3   74,2  349,4   53,2  865
11*    121 GRICAR, Primoz (Aeros Combat L 13) SVN 13:20:00 16:30:41 03:10:41  45,37  154,2  389,3   83,4  347,5   51,1  864
12     34 GUIDUCCI, Davide (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) ITA 13:20:00 16:38:57 03:18:57  43,49  154,2  389,3   71,9  301,5   49,0  812
13     43 VYHNALIK, Dan (Aeros Combat L 14) CZE 13:20:00 16:39:25 03:19:25  43,39  154,2  389,3   70,2  299,2   45,2  804
14*     49 KEJZAR, Peter (Aeros Combat L) SVN 13:20:00 16:39:14 03:19:14  43,43  154,2  389,3   68,5  300,1   47,1  788
15*    126 WÖHRLE, Roland (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) DEU 13:20:00 16:43:19 03:23:19  42,55  154,2  389,3   73,5  280,4   43,4  787
16*     50 OLSSON, Andreas (Wills Wing T2) SWE 13:40:00 16:53:25 03:13:25  44,73  154,2  389,3   39,3  331,1   28,1  779
17     21 ALONZI, Mario (Aeros Combat L 13.5) FRA 13:20:00 16:43:35 03:23:35  42,50  154,2  389,3   59,0  279,2   41,6  769
18    102 BADER, Lukas (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) DEU 13:20:00 16:46:19 03:26:19  41,94  154,2  389,3   66,9  266,8   40,0  763
19     13 MAYER, Walter (Moyes Litespeed 4.5) AUT 13:20:00 16:47:01 03:27:01  41,79  154,2  389,3   59,1  263,7   38,4  750
20   1123 VINAS, Francesc (Icaro Z08) ESP 13:20:00 16:47:51 03:27:51  41,63  154,2  389,3   61,1  260,1   36,9  747
21     18 KIEFINGER, Hans (Aeros Combat L 13) DEU 13:20:00 16:47:53 03:27:53  41,62  154,2  389,3   56,8  259,9   35,4  741
22     41 KROFTA, Jan (Aeros Combat L 14) CZE 13:20:00 16:49:51 03:29:51  41,23  154,2  389,3   57,3  251,5   32,7  731
23     29 WOLL, Gerald (Aeros Combat L 14) DEU 13:20:00 16:50:08 03:30:08  41,17  154,2  389,3   59,0  250,2   31,5  730
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24*    110 PETERNEL, Franc (Aeros Combat 13) SVN 13:20:00 16:48:51 03:28:51  41,43  154,2  389,3   59,8  255,7   34,0  723
25*     16 SULZBACHER, Johann (Moyes Litespeed S 4) AUT 13:20:00 16:51:07 03:31:07  40,98  154,2  389,3   60,3  246,1   30,3  722
26*     64 PUNET, Carlos (Moyes Litespeed RS) ESP 13:20:00 16:51:41 03:31:41  40,87  154,2  389,3   53,4  243,7   29,1  711
27     40 KAVANAGH, Bruce (Wills Wing T2) GBR 13:20:00 16:53:46 03:33:46  40,47  154,2  389,3   50,0  235,2   27,1  702
28     44 MINSKIY, Anton (Aeros Combat L) RUS 13:20:00 17:04:04 03:44:04  38,61  154,2  389,3   48,6  195,3   26,1  659
29      4 FRADE, Paulo Jorge (Aeros Combat L) PRT 13:20:00 17:07:05 03:47:05  38,10  154,2  389,3   49,0  184,3   25,2  648
30*    100 LEUSKOV, Vladimir (Aeros Combat) RUS 13:20:00 17:07:24 03:47:24  38,05  154,2  389,3   48,2  183,2   24,4  641
31*     82 DALBY, Nils Ole (Icaro Laminar Z8) DNK 13:20:00 17:10:19 03:50:19  37,57  154,2  389,3   46,0  172,7   23,6  631
32     92 KEIJZER DE, Koos (Icaro Laminar Z8) NLD 13:20:00 17:14:49 03:54:49  36,85  154,2  389,3   44,2  157,1   22,1  613
33     22 GARING, Fabien (Wills Wing T2) FRA 13:20:00 17:14:58 03:54:58  36,82  154,2  389,3   44,9  156,6   21,5  612
34     96 HASSING, Jesper (Aeros Combat L 13) DNK 13:20:00 17:14:02 03:54:02  36,97  154,2  389,3   26,2  159,8   22,8  598
35     90 SHIELDS, David (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) GBR 13:20:00 17:21:30 04:01:30  35,83  154,2  389,3   34,3  134,7   20,8  579
36     71 LOVELACE, Richard (Aeros Combat) GBR 13:20:00 17:22:02 04:02:02  35,75  154,2  389,3   35,8  132,9   19,7  578
37     53 NIZNER, Ferdinand (Aeros Combat L) SVK 13:20:00 17:21:34 04:01:34  35,82  154,2  389,3   32,5  134,4   20,3  576
38      5 IN T GROEN, Rob (Moyes Litespeed S4) NLD 13:20:00 17:22:16 04:02:16  35,71  154,2  389,3   32,6  132,1   19,3  573
39      8 DISSELHORST, Andre (Aeros Combat L 13) NLD 13:20:00 17:23:09 04:03:09  35,58  154,2  389,3   29,7  129,2   18,8  567
40*     45 CAP, Miruslav (Aeros Combat L 14) CZE 13:20:00 17:24:44 04:04:44  35,35  154,2  389,3   34,4  124,1   17,7  564
41*     10 DZAMIKHOV, Artur (Aeros Combat L) RUS 13:20:00 17:24:19 04:04:19  35,41  154,2  389,3   32,5  125,4   18,0  563
42*     94 LAURIDSEN, Flemming (Moyes Litespeed S 4.5) DNK 13:20:00 17:26:02 04:06:02  35,17  154,2  389,3   37,1  119,9   17,4  561
43*      7 STRUGANOV, Anton (Aeros Combat L 13) RUS 13:20:00 17:23:34 04:03:34  35,52  154,2  389,3   31,4  127,9   18,4  540
44      9 AGENES, Fabien (Aeros Combat L 13) FRA 13:20:00 17:32:21 04:12:21  34,29  154,2  389,3   27,2   99,9   17,1  534
45*     60 DE GIER, Paul (Icaro Laminar Z8) NLD 13:20:00 17:33:42 04:13:42  34,10  154,2  389,3   34,6   95,7   16,8  519
46     46 KIS, Attila (Aeros Combat L) HUN 13:20:00 17:38:14 04:18:14  33,50  154,2  389,3   16,4   81,9   16,6  504
47      3 PHIPPS, Graham (Wills Wing T2) GBR 13:20:00 17:41:57 04:21:57  33,03  154,2  389,3   25,2   70,7   16,0  501
48     55 PAWLUS, Jacek (Aeros Combat L) POL 13:20:00 17:41:47 04:21:47  33,05  154,2  389,3   14,2   71,2   16,2  491
49     69 BOISSELIER, Antoine (Moyes Litespeed RS) FRA  154,2  389,3   98,9    0,0    0,0  488
50*      1 SCHWIEGERSHAUSEN, Corinna (Moyes Litespeed DEU 13:20:00 17:46:23 04:26:23  32,48  154,2  389,3   12,4   57,6   15,9  475
51     95 CHRISTIANSEN, Johnny (Icaro Laminar Z8) DNK 13:20:00 17:49:14 04:29:14  32,14  154,2  389,3   18,8   49,3   15,7  473
52     12 TRIMMEL, Manfred (Aeros Combat L) AUT  154,0  388,9   72,5    0,0    0,0  461
53    140 RIZO SALOM, Luis  (Moyes Litespeed RS 3.5) FRA  152,3  382,2   74,7    0,0    0,0  457
54     35 MARTIN MOTA, Daniel (Aeros Combat L) ESP 13:20:00 17:53:44 04:33:44  31,61  154,2  389,3   14,7   36,3   15,5  456
55*     23 ROLANDAS, Stonkus (Aeros Combat L 13) LTU 13:20:00 17:52:38 04:32:38  31,73  154,2  389,3   11,4   39,5   15,6  444
56*     77 USACHEV, Maxim (Aeros Combat L) RUS  154,1  389,1   54,2    0,0    0,0  440
57      6 NEDOMA, Petr (Aeros Combat L 15) CZE  154,0  388,9   37,9    0,0    0,0  427
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57*     73 BORBELY, Tibor (Moyes Litespeed S 5) HUN 13:20:00 18:00:04 04:40:04  30,89  154,2  389,3   10,1   18,5   15,5  427
59*    103 THEVENOT, Laurent (Aeros Combat L) FRA  153,7  387,9   39,8    0,0    0,0  426
60     67 BAJEWSKI, Jörg (Moyes Litespeed S 5) DEU  154,0  388,9   36,2    0,0    0,0  425
61*     91 MORODER, Anton (Icaro Laminar Z9) ITA  152,2  381,7   36,6    0,0    0,0  416
62*     70 CHUDOMENT, Thomas (Aeros Combat L) POL 13:20:00 17:39:30 04:19:30  33,34  154,2  389,3   18,6   78,0   16,4  412
63*    112 OLSEN, Olav Lien (Wills Wing T2) NOR 13:20:00 18:49:58 05:29:58  26,22  154,2  389,3    0,0    0,0   15,4  405
63     25 GRUBER, Ferenc (Aeros Combat L 13) HUN 13:20:00 19:10:15 05:50:15  24,70  154,2  389,3    0,0    0,0   15,3  405
65      2 CATER, Matjaz (Icaro Laminar MR 700) SVN  152,3  382,2   19,4    0,0    0,0  402
66*     88 RUTTEN, Tanno (Wills Wing T2) NLD  153,2  386,0    6,0    0,0    0,0  390
67     37 KUCHERENKO, Julia (Aeros Combat L 12) RUS  148,8  362,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  363
68     52 PLUCINSKY, Ivan (Moyes Litespeed S) SVK  140,0  310,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  311
69    137 AICHNER, Christine  (Aeros Combat L 12) DEU  135,3  298,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  298
70     76 GERGELY, Sandor (Moyes Litespeed S) HUN  126,4  279,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  279
71     62 DARIUSZ, Perenc (Icaro Zero 7) POL  125,5  277,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  277
72     19 RUSOV, Dmytro (Aeros Combat L 14) UKR  122,8  270,3    0,0    0,0    0,0  270
73     36 IDIGORAS, Alvaro (Aeros Combat L) ESP  116,0  252,4    0,0    0,0    0,0  252
74     27 PETROVA, Natalia (Aeros Combat L) RUS  105,1  227,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  227
75     39 WERNER, Monique (Aeros Combat L 12) DEU  103,9  224,7    0,0    0,0    0,0  225
76    114 REBELO, Jose Joao (Icaro Laminar MR13) PRT  100,0  214,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  214
77     81 SZASZ, Peter (Moyes Litespeed S4) HUN   94,6  197,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  198
78*    123 KLEMENCIC, Matjaz (Aeros Combat L 13) SVN  104,5  226,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  196
79*     85 MILOSEVIC, Alen (Icaro MR 700) HRV   95,1  199,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  185
80     17 BROICH, Uschi (Moyes Litespeed S 3.5) AUT   90,6  182,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  183
81     42 DYKAST, Radek (Aeros Combat L 13) CZE   73,4  144,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  145
82     38 JEZIERSKI, Lukasz (Aeros Discuss) POL   71,1  140,6    0,0    0,0    0,0  141
83     30 VAN KEMPEN, Hadewych (Moyes Litespeed S 3) NLD   70,4  139,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  139
84     28 PUZYRNIKOVA, Nataliya (Aeros Combat L 13) RUS   62,0  117,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  118
85    101 TOMASIC, Dario (Icaro Laminar Z9) HRV   56,5  103,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  103
86     48 BALKO, Imre (Aeros Combat 2 13.5) HUN   53,5   96,7    0,0    0,0    0,0   97
87     51 DROPKO, Eduard (Aeros Combat 2) SVK   52,7   94,6    0,0    0,0    0,0   95
88     56 ZAK, Jan (Aeros Combat L) POL   30,4   48,6    0,0    0,0    0,0   49
89    117 BONDARCHUK, Oleg (Aeros Combat L 13) UKR Minimum distance set to  10,0 km    0,0   16,9    0,0    0,0    0,0   17
90    105 MEIER, Richi (Aeros Combat L) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90    111 KEOGH, Kjell (Aeros Combat L) NOR ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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90     57 HÄRRI, Martin (Moyes Litespeed RS 3.5) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90     61 NICHELE, Roberto (Wills Wing T2 C) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90     75 TOBLER, Carole (Moyes Litespeed S 3.5) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90     20 VOIBLET, Christian (Aeros Combat L 13) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90    120 JOAKIMSEN, Björn (Moyes Litespeed S 4.5) NOR ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90     68 ELLEFSEN, Oyvind (Moyes Litespeed RS 4) NOR ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
90     54 HERRMANN, Franz (Aeros Combat L 14) CHE ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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Penalties
Number Name Points Cause

    1 SCHWIEGERSHAUSEN, Corinna    0 Too high at Startgate
    7 STRUGANOV, Anton   27 Too high at Startgate

   10 DZAMIKHOV, Artur    2 Too high at Startgate
   16 SULZBACHER, Johann    4 Too high at Startgate
   23 ROLANDAS, Stonkus   12 Too high at Startgate
   24 DJAMARANI, Andre    1 Too high at Startgate
   31 CIECH, Christian    7 Too high at Startgate
   45 CAP, Miruslav    1 Too high at Startgate
   49 KEJZAR, Peter   17 Too high at Startgate
   50 OLSSON, Andreas    9 Too high at Startgate
   60 DE GIER, Paul   17 Too high at Startgate
   64 PUNET, Carlos    5 Too high at Startgate
   66 PLONER, Allessandro   27 Too high at Startgate
   70 CHUDOMENT, Thomas   90 Too high at Startgate
   72 UTRILLO, Marc    0 Too high at Startgate
   73 BORBELY, Tibor    6 Too high at Startgate
   77 USACHEV, Maxim    3 Too high at Startgate
   82 DALBY, Nils Ole    1 Too high at Startgate
   85 MILOSEVIC, Alen   14 Too high at Startgate
   88 RUTTEN, Tanno    2 Too high at Startgate
   91 MORODER, Anton    2 Too high at Startgate
   94 LAURIDSEN, Flemming    3 Too high at Startgate

  100 LEUSKOV, Vladimir    4 Too high at Startgate
  103 THEVENOT, Laurent    2 Too high at Startgate
  110 PETERNEL, Franc   16 Too high at Startgate
  112 OLSEN, Olav Lien    0 Too high at Startgate
  121 GRICAR, Primoz    7 Too high at Startgate
  123 KLEMENCIC, Matjaz   30 Too high at Startgate
  126 WÖHRLE, Roland    0 Too high at Startgate
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1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

10,0 km
50,0 km
2,0 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

98
9
89
89
56
56
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

12257,8 km
137,7 km
154,2 km
47,48 km/h (Allessandro Ploner)
03:02:13
13:20:00
16:22:13 (Allessandro Ploner)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,389
389,3
427,5
106,9
76,3
1000,0
1000,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2002General Task Statistics


